• Nickel plated brass locknut Liquid Tight fittings
NICKEL PLATED BRASS LOCKNUT
Features & Benefits
Ordering Information
PRODUCT DATASHEET
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
LNB16N Nickel Plated Brass Locknut 16mm
LNB20N Nickel Plated Brass Locknut 20mm
LNB25N Nickel Plated Brass Locknut 25mm
LNB32N Nickel Plated Brass Locknut 32mm
LNB40N Nickel Plated Brass Locknut 40mm
LNB50N Nickel Plated Brass Locknut 50mm
LNB63N Nickel Plated Brass Locknut 63m